
Title:
5G Smart Communities Support Platform

Contracting authority:
European Commission, DG for Communications Networks, Content and Technology (CON... 

TED publication date:
21/06/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
24/08/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference number CNECT/2022/OP/0034

Title 5G Smart Communities Support Platform

Description 

In line with the work programme 2021-2025 for CEF Digital adopted on 16 
December 2021, the objectives of the platform are to animate a community of 
actors within the projects that will be called in the ‘5G for smart communities’ 
CEF call, and to diffuse the results by engaging stakeholders (eg events, 
website).

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Open procedure 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Submission Method Electronic 

Information about a public 
contract, a framework 
agreement or a dynamic 
purchasing system (DPS) 

Public contract 

Address of the buyer profile: 
(URL) 

https://digital-strategy.ec.europa.eu/en

Award method Best price-quality ratio 

Estimated total value 1500000.00 EUR

Estimated value 1500000.00 EUR

Main CPV 79400000

NUTS BE10


